T. Section

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



000439047470

2025 JAN -9 NH 9: 47

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 · Tallahassee, Florida 32301
(850) 224-8870 · 1-800-342-8062 · Fax (850) 222-1222

BIG DEER BUNKHOUSE LLC	
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 125	2025
Thank you Seth Neeley	
	RA Resignation
Signature Requested by:	Officer SearchFictitious Search
Name Date Time Walk-In Will Pick Up	UCC 11 Retrieval

COVER LETTER

	tew Filing Sec Division of Co					
SUBJECT		R BUNKHOUSE LI	.C			
SOBJECT	·	Name	of Limited	Liability Company		_
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and fo	ee(s) are subi	mitted for filing.		
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to	the following:		
	Gregory S. G	Oropeza, Esq.				2025
			Na	me of Person		Ţ.
	Oropeza Sto	nes & Cardenas, Pl	LC			(n)
			Fir	m/Company		量
	221 Simonto	on Street				M 9: 47
		_,		Address		
	Key West, F	TL 33040				
	yvette@jones	benitez.com	City/St	ate and Zip Code		
			se used for fi	iture annual report noti	fication)	
For further i	information co	ncerning this matter	, please call:			
	Rae Burns		305 at (294-0252		
	Nan	e of Person	Area C	ode Daytime Telep	phone Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amoun	t:			
■\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	itus (□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ditional copy is enclose	Certifica ed) Certified	00 Filing Fee, te of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. B	ng Address illing Section on of Corporations fox 6327 assec, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	illahassee Street, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:			
BIG DEER BUNKI	HOUSE LLC			
		iability Con	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal off	ice of the L	imited Liability Company is:	
Princip	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
30361 15th Avenue Big Pine Key, FL 33043		<u> </u>	18901 SW 61st Manor Southwest Ranches, FL 33332	2025 Jii
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration.	egistered A	l Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or	1-9 M 9:41
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name		
	18901 SW 61st Manor			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
	Southwest Ranches	FL	33332	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	. I hereby accept the appoin rovisions of all statutes rela- pligations of my position as Register	ntment as re uting to the p registered t	for the above stated limited liability compagistered agent and agree to act in this caporoper and complete performance of my duagent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S., Signature (REQUIRED)	acity. I ities, and I

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Jetfrey G. Jones 18901 SW 61st Mannor Southwest Ranches, FL 33332	
AMBR	Yvette B. Jones 18901 SW 61st Mannor Southwest Ranches, FL 33332	
		2025 1111
(Use attachment if necessary)		172 5
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date if an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departme	specific and cannot be more than five busin t meet the applicable statutory filing requirer	ess days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
	member or an authorized representative of	
I am aware that any fa	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) lse information submitted in a document to the ree felony as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	
Jeffrey G. Jone	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)